MK850 PERFORMANCE

Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo

logitech

SPECIFICATIONS

Power through work in comfort -thanks to an ultra-comfortable and
fully-equipped keyboard and mouse combo with advanced multi-
device functionalities.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

KEYBOARD

Standard keyboard layout with full-size F-keys, numpad,
well-scooped keys and an extra-large cushioned palm rest for
improved comfort

Type quietly and comfortably for hours at your desk on a full-size
keyboard with cushioned palm rest and carefully-crafted keys

19 mm pitch, 3.2 mm key travel
Ultra-silent keys (<55 dB)

Personalized comfort up to 3 angles: 0° flat angle, 4° or 8° tilt
angle

Plastic chassis without metal support

Long life UV-coated, abrasion-resistant keys designed to last over
10 million keystrokes

Spill-resistant up to 60mls

Easy switch for both keyboard and mouse - connect and easily
swtich between 3 devices

Logitech DuoLink software links the mouse and keyboard
together for custom functionality and smarter navigation

MOUSE

Hyper-fast or click-to-click scrolling for easy navigation
Laser tracking for precision and smoother cursor control

Full-size mouse with hand-friendly, contoured design with soft
rubber side grips

Mouse designed for right-handed people

Dual connectivity with 2.4GHz Logitech Unifying™ (USB receiver)
or Bluetooth® Smart technology

KEYBOARD & MOUSE

9O

36-month keyboard and 24-month mouse battery life
2 year warranty
USB plug-and-play simplicity or simple Bluetooth® Smart setup

Bluetooth® Smart technology and Logitech Unifying 2.4 GHz
wireless technology for a reliable connection up to 10 metres
away

Auto-sleep and on/off switch on each device
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Compatibility

Spill Resistant
Warranty
Service Life

Key Print (Durability)
Connectivity
Profile

Tilt Legs

Tilt Angles
Keyboard Layout
Palm Rest
Battery Life

Media Hot Keys

Illluminated Keys
llluminated Caps Lock
llluminated Num Lock
Number Pad/Touchpad
Number of Keys
Wireless Length

Mouse Tracking

Mouse Scrolling

Ambidextrous design for right and

left-handed people
DPI
Product Weight

Dimensions (W x D x H)

Total weight (with packaging)
Packaging dimensions
Storage Temperature

Operating Temperature

Reliability

Layout

Packaging Unit
Colours
Key Technology

Operating Instructions

Windows (7, 8,10 or later), Mac (Mac

OS10.10 or later), Chrome OS, Android

(3.2 or later), iPad/iPhone (iOS 5 or
later), Apple TV

Unifying Reciver (2.4GHz):
Windows (7, 8,10 or later), Mac (Mac
0S10.08 or later), Chrome OS
YES

2 years

10 million key operations per key
Tampo/Screen + UV coating
USB Unifying | Bluetooth Smart
Low

YES

0° flat, 4° and 8° tilt
Standard/Full size

YES (Cushioned PU palmrest)
36 months (KB) /24 months (M)

15 integrated media and shortcut
hot keys

NO

YES

NO

Number Pad
94

10 m (2,4GHz)
Laser

Hyperfast and click-to-click
RIGHT HAND

1000
733 g (KB)/135 g (M)

430 x 210 x 25 mm (KB)
45 x 74 x 115 mm (M)

13559
525 %220 x 50 mm
-40°C t0 60°C

0°C to 40°C

MTTF* > 150'000 hours

*Mean Time To Failure of electrical components

DEU, FRA, CH, UK, NLB, US INT'L, ITA,
ESP, PAN NORDIC, TUR, ARA, RUS

Master package: 4/Pallet: 224
Black
Plunger

Printed on the box
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Part Number

920-008221
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920-008224

920-008225

920-008226

920-008227

920-008228

920-008229

920-008230

920-008231

920-008232

EAN Code

5099206066823

5099206066830

5099206066847

5099206066854

5099206066861

5099206066878

5099206066885

5099206066892

5099206066908

5099206066915
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5099206066939
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Keyboard Layout

German
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UK English
Belgian
US International
[talian
Spanish
Pan Nordic
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Russian
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