MK850 PERFORMANCE



Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo





Power through work in comfort – thanks to an ultra-comfortable and fully-equipped keyboard and mouse combo with advanced multi-device functionalities.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

KEYBOARD

- Standard keyboard layout with full-size F-keys, numpad, well-scooped keys and an extra-large cushioned palm rest for improved comfort
- Type quietly and comfortably for hours at your desk on a full-size keyboard with cushioned palm rest and carefully-crafted keys
- 19 mm pitch, 3.2 mm key travel
- Ultra-silent keys (<55 dB)
- Personalized comfort up to 3 angles: 0° flat angle, 4° or 8° tilt angle
- Plastic chassis without metal support
- Long life UV-coated, abrasion-resistant keys designed to last over 10 million keystrokes
- Spill-resistant up to 60mls
- Easy switch for both keyboard and mouse connect and easily swtich between 3 devices
- Logitech DuoLink software links the mouse and keyboard together for custom functionality and smarter navigation

MOUSE

- Hyper-fast or click-to-click scrolling for easy navigation
- Laser tracking for precision and smoother cursor control
- Full-size mouse with hand-friendly, contoured design with soft rubber side grips
- Mouse designed for right-handed people
- Dual connectivity with 2.4GHz Logitech Unifying™ (USB receiver) or Bluetooth® Smart technology

KEYBOARD & MOUSE

- 36-month keyboard and 24-month mouse battery life
- 2 year warranty
- USB plug-and-play simplicity or simple Bluetooth® Smart setup
- Bluetooth® Smart technology and Logitech Unifying 2.4 GHz wireless technology for a reliable connection up to 10 metres away
- Auto-sleep and on/off switch on each device

SPECIFICATIONS

Certification* *Certified across multiple countries worldwide. List available upon request.	• GS • CE • RoHs • FCC • C-Tick • VCCI
Compatibility	BT Smart: Windows (7, 8, 10 or later), Mac (Mac OS 10.10 or later), Chrome OS, Android (3.2 or later), iPad/iPhone (iOS 5 or later), Apple TV Unifying Reciver (2.4GHz): Windows (7, 8, 10 or later), Mac (Mac OS 10.08 or later), Chrome OS
Spill Resistant	YES
Warranty	2 years
Service Life	10 million key operations per key
Key Print (Durability)	Tampo/Screen + UV coating
Connectivity	USB Unifying Bluetooth Smart
Profile	Low
Tilt Legs	YES
Tilt Angles	0° flat, 4° and 8° tilt
Keyboard Layout	Standard/Full size
Palm Rest	YES (Cushioned PU palmrest)
Battery Life	36 months (KB)/24 months (M)
Media Hot Keys	15 integrated media and shortcut hot keys
Illuminated Keys	NO
Illuminated Caps Lock	YES
Illuminated Num Lock	NO
Number Pad/Touchpad	Number Pad
Number of Keys	94
Wireless Length	10 m (2,4GHz)
Mouse Tracking	Laser
Mouse Scrolling	Hyperfast and click-to-click
Ambidextrous design for right and left-handed people	RIGHT HAND
DPI	1000
Product Weight	733 g (KB)/135 g (M)
Dimensions (W x D x H)	430 x 210 x 25 mm (KB) 45 x 74 x 115 mm (M)
Total weight (with packaging)	1355 g
Packaging dimensions	525 x 220 x 50 mm
Storage Temperature	-40°C to 60°C
Operating Temperature	0°C to 40°C
Reliability	MTTF* > 150'000 hours *Mean Time To Failure of electrical components
Layout	DEU, FRA, CH, UK, NLB, US INT'L, ITA, ESP, PAN NORDIC, TUR, ARA, RUS
Packaging Unit	Master package: 4/Pallet: 224
Colours	Black
Key Technology	Plunger
a	5 · · · · · · · · · ·

Printed on the box

Operating Instructions



MK850 PERFORMANCE



Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo

Product Name	Part Number	EAN Code	Keyboard Layout	Product Color
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008221	5099206066823	German	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008222	5099206066830	French	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008223	5099206066847	Swiss	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008224	5099206066854	UK English	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008225	5099206066861	Belgian	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008226	5099206066878	US International	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008227	5099206066885	Italian	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008228	5099206066892	Spanish	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008229	5099206066908	Pan Nordic	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008230	5099206066915	Turkish	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008231	5099206066922	Arabic	Black
MK850 PERFORMANCE	920-008232	5099206066939	Russian	Black

